
2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 107 7 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 7

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

WJ 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

CR 2:09.04 30.82 1:03.39 1:36.21 STEWART Kylie USA Irvine, CA (USA) 6 AUG 2013

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

REARDON Abby TIDEVA2 2:15.091 (1) 1:40.60(=3) 1:06.58(3) 32.040.58
34.54 34.02 34.49

RAMEY Jo Jo FASTIN5 2:15.382 (2) 1:41.00(2) 1:06.31(4) 32.080.65
34.23 34.69 34.38

LENIHAN Emily LAK7 2:15.723 (4) 1:41.87(=3) 1:06.58(1) 31.750.61
34.83 35.29 33.85

CHUNG Casey CW4 2:15.904 (3) 1:41.12(1) 1:05.93(5) 32.170.62
33.76 35.19 34.78

WALL Tatum NCAP6 2:17.325 (5) 1:07.22(6) 32.510.71
34.71 2:17.32

WHITMIRE Liza ATOM3 2:17.376 (5) 1:42.48(7) 1:07.66(7) 32.570.60
35.09 34.82 34.89

CRUSH Annabel LAK8 2:18.617 (6) 1:43.63(6) 1:07.56(2) 31.910.62
35.65 36.07 34.98

BROOKS Lillianna TOPS1 2:18.998 (7) 1:44.26(8) 1:08.89(8) 33.140.59
35.75 35.37 34.73

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

BRISON Sophie DYNA3 2:13.791 (4) 1:40.71(5) 1:06.20(6) 31.950.70
34.25 34.51 33.08

MURPHY Rosie SMST5 2:14.092 (2) 1:40.08(2) 1:05.59(3) 31.400.59
34.19 34.49 34.01

DIKEMAN Skylar FORD6 2:14.533 (1) 1:39.56(1) 1:04.70(1) 31.310.68
33.39 34.86 34.97

NORDMANN Lillie MAC-GU2 2:14.564 (7) 1:41.43(8) 1:07.16(8) 32.370.65
34.79 34.27 33.13

DIXON Zoe NOVAVA4 2:15.065 (3) 1:40.39(3) 1:05.69(2) 31.340.61
34.35 34.70 34.67

FLICKINGER Maddy MAC-NC8 2:15.726 (6) 1:41.03(6) 1:06.21(7) 32.010.66
34.20 34.82 34.69

STANFIELD Summer LA1 2:16.407 (5) 1:40.91(4) 1:05.77(5) 31.800.54
33.97 35.14 35.49

BULLOCK Addie Rose RAYSGA7 2:16.438 (8) 1:42.38(7) 1:06.48(4) 31.700.65
34.78 35.90 34.05

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 107 7 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 7

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

PASADYN Felicia SWIMLE7 2:12.901 (3) 1:39.46(1) 1:05.18(2) 31.350.55
33.83 34.28 33.44

NOBLE Kennedy YWSF5 2:13.062 (6) 1:40.19(6) 1:06.21(6) 31.890.59
34.32 33.98 32.87

WANEZEK Maggie EBSC4 2:13.273 (4) 1:39.78(5) 1:05.68(4) 31.640.66
34.04 34.10 33.49

RAUCH Katie ATOM6 2:13.674 (1) 1:39.28(3) 1:05.24(5) 31.850.70
33.39 34.04 34.39

CRISERA Alexandra CITI1 2:13.905 (2) 1:39.35(4) 1:05.54(3) 31.500.51
34.04 33.81 34.55

DUPRE Cora RAYSOH3 2:13.996 (7) 1:40.44(7) 1:06.28(7) 32.080.55
34.20 34.16 33.55

TUINMAN Sophia CW8 2:14.817 (5) 1:39.85(2) 1:05.23(1) 31.240.67
33.99 34.62 34.96

McCORMICK Paige HEAT2 2:15.698 (8) 1:41.40(8) 1:07.04(8) 32.810.64
34.23 34.36 34.29

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 108 7 AUG 2019 - 05:15 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 8

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 1:51.92 26.52 54.90 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

WJ 1:55.14 26.99 56.14 1:25.97 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 2017

CR 1:58.83 28.60 58.83 1:29.30 KATZ Alexander USA Irvine, CA (USA) 6 AUG 2013

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

DALMACIO Ronald ROSE2 2:03.741 (1) 1:32.22(1) 1:00.29(3) 28.840.67
31.45 31.93 31.52

SVENDSEN Hugh MAC-NC6 2:03.902 (2) 1:32.26(4) 1:00.54(4) 29.090.60
31.45 31.72 31.64

APFEL Abraham CW3 2:04.323 (5) 1:33.10(5) 1:00.80(5) 29.210.53
31.59 32.30 31.22

HULET Tyler TWST8 2:05.064 (3) 1:32.66(3) 1:00.37(2) 28.810.53
31.56 32.29 32.40

SIMMONS Andrew DYNA1 2:05.435 (6) 1:33.56(6) 1:01.47(6) 29.460.61
32.01 32.09 31.87

MUSSLER Jackson LAK4 2:05.496 (7) 1:33.82(7) 1:01.80(7) 29.780.64
32.02 32.02 31.67

SWARTWOUT Billy LIAC5 2:05.577 (8) 1:34.11(8) 1:01.85(8) 30.030.67
31.82 32.26 31.46

SCHUSTER Collin DASH7 2:06.258 (4) 1:32.74(2) 1:00.32(1) 28.560.58
31.76 32.42 33.51

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

TARABOCCHIA Elijah QSTS8 2:03.031 (1) 1:31.13(2) 59.96(4) 29.040.58
30.92 31.17 31.90

O'LEARY Griffin BSC5 2:03.352 (3) 1:31.77(3) 1:00.02(3) 28.940.62
31.08 31.75 31.58

MAYS Alex PA-SE1 2:04.063 (5) 1:32.71(7) 1:01.16(8) 29.860.60
31.30 31.55 31.35

NELSON Baylor MAC-NC6 2:04.134 (4) 1:32.44(6) 1:00.82(6) 29.280.53
31.54 31.62 31.69

ALARCON Greyson NTRO7 2:04.175 (6) 1:32.85(8) 1:01.29(7) 29.620.58
31.67 31.56 31.32

HILS Zach LEXD4 2:04.226 (2) 1:31.45(1) 59.12(1) 28.470.62
30.65 32.33 32.77

KWAN Hayden USC2 2:05.457 (8) 1:33.32(5) 1:00.59(5) 29.110.64
31.48 32.73 32.13

MENKE Matt KYA3 2:06.878 (7) 1:33.16(4) 1:00.37(2) 28.720.62
31.65 32.79 33.71

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 108 7 AUG 2019 - 05:15 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 8

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

GRUM Ian DYNA3 1:58.491 CR(1) 1:28.08(1) 57.84(2) 28.030.59
29.81 30.24 30.41

HAYES Nathan SMAC8 2:01.432 (2) 1:30.57(2) 59.02(4) 28.410.57
30.61 31.55 30.86

MEFFORD Colby SMST2 2:02.013 (4) 1:31.66(6) 1:00.34(7) 29.300.61
31.04 31.32 30.35

MARCUM Jake MCC4 2:02.364 (5) 1:31.83(=4) 59.38(5) 28.430.66
30.95 32.45 30.53

SEQUEIRA Aaron CM5 2:03.265 (3) 1:31.59(=4) 59.38(3) 28.230.58
31.15 32.21 31.67

JONES Elliott PACKGU6 2:04.266 (7) 1:32.84(7) 1:00.58(6) 28.650.53
31.93 32.26 31.42

O'CONNOR Christopher CCS7 2:05.397 (6) 1:32.08(3) 59.19(1) 27.820.65
31.37 32.89 33.31

ARMSTRONG Hunter CCS1 2:10.818 (8) 1:37.07(8) 1:02.70(8) 29.730.64
32.97 34.37 33.74

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 109 7 AUG 2019 - 05:31 Women's 100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 9

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 51.71 24.83 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017

WJ 52.70 25.70 OLEKSIAK Penny CAN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 2016

CR 54.03 26.05 FRANKLIN Melissa USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 11 AUG 2009

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

DRUMM Megan NBAC4 56.491 (=6) 27.470.78
29.02

FLYNN Lindsay ATOM7 56.632 (1) 26.980.73
29.65

RISTIC Ella NOVACA1 56.683 (2) 27.170.70
29.51

BRADLEY Christina BC3 56.784 (=3) 27.220.67
29.56

MARQUARDT Ellie ATOM5 56.835 (=3) 27.220.74
29.61

FEDDERSEN Amy ACAC8 57.176 (=6) 27.470.77
29.70

COOK Elizabeth THSC2 57.247 (8) 27.980.66
29.26

RHEE Rachel RSD6 57.408 (5) 27.440.72
29.96

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

FELNER Gracie BC4 56.061 (5) 27.190.71
28.87

TILTMANN Reilly EBSC3 56.262 (3) 27.130.69
29.13

WHITING Sydney NOVAVA1 56.433 (7) 27.440.74
28.99

WHEAL Emma WHAC2 56.714 (1) 26.960.71
29.75

GRIMME Chloe BERK5 56.735 (6) 27.210.69
29.52

SKIRBOLL Zoe RXA6 56.746 (2) 27.050.67
29.69

MULVIHILL Lexie TEAM7 56.757 (4) 27.140.63
29.61

BOWEN Kendra CSC8 56.848 (8) 27.560.77
29.28

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 109 7 AUG 2019 - 05:31 Women's 100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 9

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

HECKMAN Miranda PLS3 55.981 (7) 27.350.77
28.63

FRANCIS Riley LAC-NT1 56.092 (2) 27.080.74
29.01

ULETT Tristen DYNA6 56.193 (5) 27.190.73
29.00

LIU Amelia LAC-NT4 56.204 (3) 27.100.68
29.10

BRENNER Mandy SCAL5 56.555 (1) 26.970.71
29.58

BATHURST Ella UN-FL8 56.566 (8) 27.420.75
29.14

SCHAEDLER Quinn UN-ST7 56.747 (4) 27.160.72
29.58

STEPANEK Chloe LIAC2 56.838 (6) 27.310.72
29.52

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 110 7 AUG 2019 - 05:43 Men's 100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 10

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 46.91 22.17 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

WJ 47.58 23.14 CHALMERS Kyle USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 2016

=CR 49.06 23.47 MINAKOV Andrei USA Irvine, CA (USA) 1 AUG 2018

CR 49.06 23.70 MOROZOV Vladimir USA Irvine, CA (USA) 10 AUG 2010

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

ALLISON Grant SPAC2 51.201 (1) 24.460.62
26.74

ZHANG Andrew WILD4 51.332 (3) 24.630.60
26.70

LOWE Dalton SST-GU1 51.403 (2) 24.550.65
26.85

FROASS Ansel RAYSOH8 51.464 (7) 25.080.69
26.38

INGRAM Hunter NOVACA6 51.485 (5) 24.860.68
26.62

WIGHT Gavin DA3 51.506 (6) 25.000.65
26.50

LAMB August CAV5 51.737 0.66
51.73

SCOTT Donald LAC-NT7 51.788 (4) 24.750.70
27.03

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

BENSON Andrew SOLO8 50.401 (1) 23.990.62
26.41

BUSTOS Arsenio WAC-CT3 50.742 (3) 24.380.65
26.36

FORBES Ben CLOV7 50.803 (5) 24.490.63
26.31

GU Rafael ROSE5 50.934 (2) 24.360.65
26.57

DELONG Alec CSC4 50.995 (4) 24.410.65
26.58

BOONE Garrett ATOM2 51.116 (7) 24.740.61
26.37

BATHURST Christian CITI6 51.587 (6) 24.720.68
26.86

MYKKANEN Christopher NOVACA1 52.098 (8) 25.200.75
26.89

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 110 7 AUG 2019 - 05:43 Men's 100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 10

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

ARMSTRONG Hunter CCS5 49.801 (4) 24.180.69
25.62

MAURER Luke WILD4 49.902 (2) 24.020.66
25.88

CURRY Brooks DYNA7 50.083 (1) 23.710.59
26.37

WALKER Jack MAC-NC3 50.314 (6) 24.390.75
25.92

CONNERY Tim MAC-NC6 50.335 (8) 24.540.71
25.79

JENSEN Matthew UDAC2 50.456 (3) 24.100.68
26.35

O'HAIMHIRGIN Finn SMST1 50.527 (7) 24.470.64
26.05

HOOVER Sam NCAC8 50.728 (5) 24.300.62
26.42

Legend:

= Equal record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 111 7 AUG 2019 - 05:54 Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 11

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 4:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 6 AUG 20161:00.91 2:08.39 3:24.50

WJ 4:39.01 RUDIN Rosie GBR Singapore (SGP) 25 AUG 20151:04.89 2:13.24 3:34.69

CR 4:38.97 EASTIN Ella USA Irvine, CA (USA) 6 AUG 20131:03.34 2:15.10 3:35.06

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
R.T.

PITTARD Charity BY4 4:52.851 0.73
50m  (8) 31.68

36.10
100m  (8) 1:07.78

38.83
150m  (7) 1:46.61

37.95
200m  (6) 2:24.56

41.04
250m  (5) 3:05.60

41.93
300m  (3) 3:47.53

33.51
350m  (2) 4:21.04

31.81

BLACK Laci RACE8 4:53.062 0.76
50m  (3) 30.20

34.31
100m  (1) 1:04.51

38.23
150m  (1) 1:42.74

37.63
200m  (1) 2:20.37

42.72
250m  (1) 3:03.09

43.98
300m  (2) 3:47.07

33.52
350m  (1) 4:20.59

32.47

FLOWERS Ella RICE3 4:54.243 0.66
50m  (1) 30.12

35.52
100m  (3) 1:05.64

39.56
150m  (3) 1:45.20

38.47
200m  (4) 2:23.67

40.91
250m  (2) 3:04.58

41.78
300m  (1) 3:46.36

34.99
350m  (3) 4:21.35

32.89

HENRY Allison NRG6 4:55.704 0.69
50m  (7) 31.10

36.15
100m  (7) 1:07.25

40.27
150m  (8) 1:47.52

39.53
200m  (8) 2:27.05

41.50
250m  (8) 3:08.55

42.29
300m  (7) 3:50.84

32.97
350m  (6) 4:23.81

31.89

PERONI Martina OSSC1 4:55.905 0.70
50m  (5) 30.67

35.40
100m  (4) 1:06.07

39.14
150m  (4) 1:45.21

38.01
200m  (2) 2:23.22

42.02
250m  (3) 3:05.24

43.14
300m  (5) 3:48.38

34.74
350m  (5) 4:23.12

32.78

YOON Grace JW2 4:56.316 0.66
50m  (6) 30.70

35.80
100m  (6) 1:06.50

39.45
150m  (6) 1:45.95

39.11
200m  (7) 2:25.06

41.76
250m  (6) 3:06.82

42.30
300m  (6) 3:49.12

33.98
350m  (4) 4:23.10

33.21

RICE Anna Havens TG5 4:56.787 0.70
50m  (4) 30.60

35.63
100m  (5) 1:06.23

39.02
150m  (5) 1:45.25

38.23
200m  (3) 2:23.48

41.84
250m  (4) 3:05.32

42.30
300m  (4) 3:47.62

4:56.78

KLINKER Rachel LEXD7 4:58.528 0.74
50m  (2) 30.13

34.52
100m  (2) 1:04.65

39.95
150m  (2) 1:44.60

39.59
200m  (5) 2:24.19

43.18
250m  (7) 3:07.37

44.68
300m  (8) 3:52.05

33.17
350m  (7) 4:25.22

33.30

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
R.T.

HAYES Leah TIDEIL6 4:46.481 0.81
50m  (3) 30.60

35.47
100m  (4) 1:06.07

36.91
150m  (2) 1:42.98

36.14
200m  (2) 2:19.12

40.82
250m  (1) 2:59.94

41.31
300m  (1) 3:41.25

33.32
350m  (1) 4:14.57

31.91

SMITH Summer ABF4 4:47.792 0.71
50m  (7) 31.95

33.12
100m  (1) 1:05.07

36.64
150m  (1) 1:41.71

36.69
200m  (1) 2:18.40

41.84
250m  (2) 3:00.24

41.36
300m  (2) 3:41.60

33.72
350m  (2) 4:15.32

32.47

DUNN Callahan HSC-IL2 4:52.533 0.68
50m  (5) 31.10

35.59
100m  (5) 1:06.69

38.45
150m  (6) 1:45.14

37.71
200m  (6) 2:22.85

41.14
250m  (4) 3:03.99

41.70
300m  (3) 3:45.69

34.34
350m  (3) 4:20.03

32.50

SHIMIZU-BOWERS Hana LIAC5 4:53.304 0.73
50m  (4) 30.62

34.79
100m  (2) 1:05.41

38.92
150m  (4) 1:44.33

37.92
200m  (4) 2:22.25

43.56
250m  (6) 3:05.81

42.87
300m  (6) 3:48.68

32.89
350m  (5) 4:21.57

31.73

CAVANAGH Erin JW7 4:53.905 0.74
50m  (2) 30.58

34.88
100m  (3) 1:05.46

37.81
150m  (3) 1:43.27

36.91
200m  (3) 2:20.18

42.98
250m  (3) 3:03.16

43.91
300m  (4) 3:47.07

33.84
350m  (4) 4:20.91

32.99

BENDER Sarah NOVAVA8 4:56.776 0.71
50m  (1) 30.50

36.85
100m  (8) 1:07.35

37.72
150m  (5) 1:45.07

37.53
200m  (5) 2:22.60

42.43
250m  (5) 3:05.03

43.21
300m  (5) 3:48.24

34.34
350m  (6) 4:22.58

34.19

STEWART-BATES Sylvia LESD1 4:58.147 0.71
50m  (6) 31.37

35.53
100m  (6) 1:06.90

38.64
150m  (7) 1:45.54

38.03
200m  (7) 2:23.57

42.43
250m  (7) 3:06.00

43.49
300m  (7) 3:49.49

34.71
350m  (7) 4:24.20

33.94

SHEBLE Caroline NOVAVA3 5:04.498 0.79
50m  (8) 32.39

34.66
100m  (7) 1:07.05

40.11
150m  (8) 1:47.16

39.36
200m  (8) 2:26.52

44.55
250m  (8) 3:11.07

44.47
300m  (8) 3:55.54

34.64
350m  (8) 4:30.18

34.31

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 111 7 AUG 2019 - 05:54 Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 11

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
R.T.

TADDER Samantha TIDEVA4 4:46.961 0.59
50m  (5) 30.57

34.47
100m  (6) 1:05.04

37.96
150m  (5) 1:43.00

36.83
200m  (3) 2:19.83

40.30
250m  (2) 3:00.13

40.87
300m  (1) 3:41.00

33.32
350m  (1) 4:14.32

32.64

PASADYN Felicia SWIMLE8 4:47.202 0.73
50m  (1) 29.54

34.23
100m  (1) 1:03.77

37.87
150m  (1) 1:41.64

36.07
200m  (1) 2:17.71

42.02
250m  (1) 2:59.73

42.51
300m  (3) 3:42.24

33.29
350m  (2) 4:15.53

31.67

HURT Colby 7575 4:48.663 0.68
50m  (2) 30.17

34.70
100m  (5) 1:04.87

38.64
150m  (6) 1:43.51

37.64
200m  (6) 2:21.15

39.86
250m  (3) 3:01.01

41.07
300m  (2) 3:42.08

33.46
350m  (3) 4:15.54

33.12

McCARVILLE Kate SPA-AR2 4:50.924 0.72
50m  (3) 30.18

34.15
100m  (2) 1:04.33

37.77
150m  (2) 1:42.10

37.08
200m  (2) 2:19.18

42.87
250m  (5) 3:02.05

43.34
300m  (6) 3:45.39

33.26
350m  (5) 4:18.65

32.27

McENROE Annika YSSC7 4:52.005 0.70
50m  (4) 30.39

34.41
100m  (4) 1:04.80

37.52
150m  (3) 1:42.32

38.25
200m  (4) 2:20.57

41.44
250m  (4) 3:02.01

41.13
300m  (4) 3:43.14

34.86
350m  (4) 4:18.00

34.00

DIXON Zoe NOVAVA3 4:54.506 0.66
50m  (6) 30.79

33.99
100m  (3) 1:04.78

37.94
150m  (4) 1:42.72

38.04
200m  (5) 2:20.76

42.38
250m  (6) 3:03.14

42.16
300m  (5) 3:45.30

34.74
350m  (6) 4:20.04

34.46

McCORMICK Paige HEAT1 4:55.337 0.68
50m  (8) 32.40

37.75
100m  (8) 1:10.15

36.59
150m  (8) 1:46.74

37.36
200m  (8) 2:24.10

41.59
250m  (8) 3:05.69

42.83
300m  (8) 3:48.52

34.29
350m  (8) 4:22.81

32.52

OWNBEY Hannah YSSC6 4:55.388 0.67
50m  (7) 30.90

35.73
100m  (7) 1:06.63

37.21
150m  (7) 1:43.84

37.58
200m  (7) 2:21.42

42.34
250m  (7) 3:03.76

42.76
300m  (7) 3:46.52

35.10
350m  (7) 4:21.62

33.76

Legend:

CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 112 7 AUG 2019 - 06:18 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 12

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

WJ 4:13.39 FOSTER Carson USA Stanford, CA (USA) 2 AUG 201956.60 2:01.03 3:13.97

CR 4:14.51 BENTZ Joseph USA Irvine, CA (USA) 6 AUG 201358.31 2:05.28 3:16.84

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
R.T.

WILLIAMS Nick MVN2 4:26.771 0.69
50m  (2) 27.88

31.82
100m  (2) 59.70

2:10.15
200m  (1) 2:10.15

37.51
250m  (1) 2:47.66

38.16
300m  (1) 3:25.82

31.19
350m  (1) 3:57.01

29.76

HUNT Connor RAC5 4:28.932 0.63
50m  (1) 27.57

31.70
100m  (1) 59.27

35.87
150m  (1) 1:35.14

35.73
200m  (3) 2:10.87

38.41
250m  (=2) 2:49.28

38.98
300m  (4) 3:28.26

30.87
350m  (2) 3:59.13

29.80

ZUCKER Logan MAC-NC3 4:29.633 0.63
50m  (7) 28.99

31.53
100m  (4) 1:00.52

35.37
150m  (3) 1:35.89

35.11
200m  (4) 2:11.00

39.29
250m  (6) 2:50.29

39.62
300m  (7) 3:29.91

30.15
350m  (4) 4:00.06

29.57

RATHLE Jacques CRAW7 4:29.884 0.73
50m  (4) 28.16

32.68
100m  (5) 1:00.84

36.13
150m  (5) 1:36.97

35.40
200m  (6) 2:12.37

37.25
250m  (5) 2:49.62

38.46
300m  (3) 3:28.08

31.24
350m  (3) 3:59.32

30.56

HELLAMS Dc NOVAVA8 4:31.635 0.73
50m  (6) 28.42

32.75
100m  (7) 1:01.17

36.05
150m  (6) 1:37.22

36.22
200m  (8) 2:13.44

37.77
250m  (7) 2:51.21

38.51
300m  (6) 3:29.72

31.57
350m  (6) 4:01.29

30.34

NELSON Baylor MAC-NC4 4:32.556 0.66
50m  (3) 27.94

31.82
100m  (3) 59.76

35.53
150m  (2) 1:35.29

34.97
200m  (2) 2:10.26

39.10
250m  (4) 2:49.36

39.34
300m  (5) 3:28.70

31.98
350m  (5) 4:00.68

31.87

REICH Maxwell PHX1 4:32.967 0.79
50m  (5) 28.40

32.75
100m  (6) 1:01.15

35.49
150m  (4) 1:36.64

35.77
200m  (7) 2:12.41

36.87
250m  (=2) 2:49.28

38.42
300m  (2) 3:27.70

33.68
350m  (7) 4:01.38

31.58

LLOYD Owen NCAC6 4:33.878 0.84
50m  (8) 29.42

32.70
100m  (8) 1:02.12

35.67
150m  (7) 1:37.79

33.94
200m  (5) 2:11.73

41.04
250m  (8) 2:52.77

40.75
300m  (8) 3:33.52

30.47
350m  (8) 4:03.99

29.88

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
R.T.

KEIL Kevin MAC-OR6 4:25.651 0.80
50m  (8) 28.65

32.05
100m  (7) 1:00.70

34.90
150m  (6) 1:35.60

34.04
200m  (6) 2:09.64

37.71
250m  (2) 2:47.35

37.48
300m  (1) 3:24.83

30.14
350m  (1) 3:54.97

30.68

LAUR Mason T25 4:27.462 0.62
50m  (3) 27.44

31.24
100m  (3) 58.68

35.10
150m  (3) 1:33.78

34.69
200m  (2) 2:08.47

39.43
250m  (3) 2:47.90

40.00
300m  (4) 3:27.90

30.36
350m  (2) 3:58.26

29.20

HOGAN Ryan SOLO2 4:27.893 0.66
50m  (6) 28.29

32.08
100m  (6) 1:00.37

35.35
150m  (7) 1:35.72

34.35
200m  (7) 2:10.07

38.12
250m  (4) 2:48.19

38.63
300m  (3) 3:26.82

4:27.89

PIUNTI Lucas DUNE4 4:29.524 0.67
50m  (1) 26.93

31.26
100m  (1) 58.19

35.19
150m  (1) 1:33.38

35.05
200m  (1) 2:08.43

38.36
250m  (1) 2:46.79

39.30
300m  (2) 3:26.09

32.44
350m  (3) 3:58.53

30.99

PLAGE James BEAR7 4:29.855 0.73
50m  (4) 27.74

32.05
100m  (5) 59.79

35.01
150m  (5) 1:34.80

34.18
200m  (3) 2:08.98

40.54
250m  (7) 2:49.52

41.24
300m  (8) 3:30.76

30.29
350m  (5) 4:01.05

28.80

KING Ryan MM8 4:29.876 0.71
50m  (7) 28.35

31.33
100m  (4) 59.68

34.95
150m  (4) 1:34.63

34.95
200m  (5) 2:09.58

39.02
250m  (5) 2:48.60

40.15
300m  (5) 3:28.75

31.32
350m  (4) 4:00.07

29.80

ROTHROCK Gus CSC3 4:31.297 0.69
50m  (2) 27.07

31.43
100m  (2) 58.50

35.14
150m  (2) 1:33.64

35.51
200m  (4) 2:09.15

39.55
250m  (6) 2:48.70

40.73
300m  (6) 3:29.43

31.73
350m  (6) 4:01.16

30.13

LOCHER Hunter NOVAVA1 4:33.738 0.67
50m  (5) 28.21

33.29
100m  (8) 1:01.50

35.93
150m  (8) 1:37.43

34.86
200m  (8) 2:12.29

38.72
250m  (8) 2:51.01

39.72
300m  (7) 3:30.73

31.91
350m  (7) 4:02.64

31.09
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 112 7 AUG 2019 - 06:18 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 12

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
R.T.

GRUM Ian DYNA4 4:23.841 0.73
50m  (2) 27.29

31.50
100m  (3) 58.79

34.03
150m  (1) 1:32.82

32.81
200m  (1) 2:05.63

38.76
250m  (1) 2:44.39

39.98
300m  (3) 3:24.37

30.48
350m  (1) 3:54.85

28.99

VANDEUSEN Jack BSS3 4:24.022 0.69
50m  (3) 27.53

30.72
100m  (1) 58.25

35.14
150m  (2) 1:33.39

34.50
200m  (2) 2:07.89

39.58
250m  (6) 2:47.47

37.72
300m  (4) 3:25.19

30.05
350m  (2) 3:55.24

28.78

JOHNSTON David RACE5 4:24.833 0.67
50m  (8) 28.84

31.39
100m  (6) 1:00.23

34.72
150m  (5) 1:34.95

33.95
200m  (4) 2:08.90

37.87
250m  (3) 2:46.77

38.62
300m  (5) 3:25.39

30.56
350m  (5) 3:55.95

28.88

GOODWIN Will TOPS6 4:25.594 0.61
50m  (4) 27.76

32.41
100m  (5) 1:00.17

35.33
150m  (7) 1:35.50

34.78
200m  (6) 2:10.28

37.04
250m  (5) 2:47.32

36.77
300m  (1) 3:24.09

31.19
350m  (3) 3:55.28

30.31

FALCON Dominic NOVACA2 4:25.605 0.64
50m  (5) 27.77

31.35
100m  (4) 59.12

35.78
150m  (4) 1:34.90

34.84
200m  (5) 2:09.74

37.44
250m  (4) 2:47.18

38.38
300m  (6) 3:25.56

31.13
350m  (6) 3:56.69

28.91

KIM Hunter BAD1 4:26.536 0.62
50m  (1) 27.14

31.42
100m  (2) 58.56

35.08
150m  (3) 1:33.64

34.97
200m  (3) 2:08.61

37.40
250m  (2) 2:46.01

38.27
300m  (2) 3:24.28

31.54
350m  (4) 3:55.82

30.71

LUARDE Cameron SWAC8 4:29.847 0.63
50m  (6) 28.23

32.34
100m  (7) 1:00.57

34.85
150m  (6) 1:35.42

35.52
200m  (8) 2:10.94

37.52
250m  (7) 2:48.46

38.02
300m  (7) 3:26.48

4:29.84

McGOVERN Garrett NOVAVA7 4:31.168 0.63
50m  (7) 28.43

33.15
100m  (8) 1:01.58

34.37
150m  (8) 1:35.95

34.70
200m  (7) 2:10.65

39.21
250m  (8) 2:49.86

40.35
300m  (8) 3:30.21

30.17
350m  (7) 4:00.38

30.78

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 113 7 AUG 2019 - 06:41 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 13

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR 3:30.05 USA - United States Of America Gold Coast (AUS) 5 APR 201854.03 1:46.06 2:39.05

WJ 3:36.19 CAN - Canada Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 201753.63 1:47.33 2:41.98

CR 3:44.88 USA - United States Of America Irvine, CA (USA) 31 JUL 201457.37 1:53.43 2:49.66

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m

BREA - Brea Aquatics6 3:46.951 2

KOZAN Justina ♦ 0.69 55.8726.83 55.87

LOUGH Marly ♦ 0.33 1:52.9327.36 57.06

KOH Zephy -0.01 2:49.9626.89 57.03

TRIEU Emily 0.33 3:46.9527.28 56.99

MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina4 3:48.592 2

SMITH Janie 0.64 57.2226.92 57.22

MERRITT Kensley 0.37 1:54.4127.17 57.19

FLICKINGER Maddy 0.27 2:52.1527.36 57.74

SOWARDS Elizabeth ♦ 0.21 3:48.5926.61 56.44

LIAC - Long Island Aquatic Club5 3:49.113 2

STEPANEK Chloe ♦ 0.67 57.2727.33 57.27

CASH Joanie ♦ 0.09 1:54.6827.01 57.41

JOHNSON Lauryn 0.42 2:52.5027.82 57.82

HOWLEY Tess ♦ 0.37 3:49.1126.97 56.61

ATOM - Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg3 3:49.154 1

FLYNN Lindsay ♦ 0.73 57.0827.17 57.08

MARQUARDT Ellie 0.61 1:53.8626.81 56.78

RAUCH Katie ♦ 0.29 2:51.5027.56 57.64

WHITMIRE Liza ♦ 0.30 3:49.1527.56 57.65

DYNA - Dynamo Swim Club3 3:49.745 4

ULETT Tristen ♦ 0.78 56.6927.32 56.69

ULETT Rye ♦ 0.30 1:53.6627.31 56.97

FOELSKE Jade 0.24 2:52.1127.82 58.45

PILKENTON Abby ♦ 0.34 3:49.7427.71 57.63

LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club5 3:49.866 3

LIU Amelia 0.67 56.3627.39 56.36

FRANCIS Riley ♦ 0.62 1:52.5727.04 56.21

GHOLSTON Margaret ♦ 0.29 2:51.6027.88 59.03

WHALEN Natalie 0.27 3:49.8628.14 58.26

NBAC - North Baltimore Aquatic Club6 3:49.937 1

BELBOT Maggie ♦ 0.62 58.1027.69 58.10

AI Samantha ♦ 0.47 1:55.8027.51 57.70

SCHERE Fiona ♦ 0.16 2:53.6927.12 57.89

DRUMM Megan 0.45 3:49.9327.41 56.24

BC - Bellevue Club Swim Team7 3:50.008 2

BRADLEY Christina 0.65 57.1227.16 57.12

PAK Jazlynn ♦ 0.35 1:56.6227.62 59.50

DANG Gabby 2:53.7226.69 57.10

FELNER Gracie 0.27 3:50.0027.08 56.28

CSC - Carmel Swim Club8 3:50.969 2

LUEKING Gretchen ♦ 0.69 57.5927.56 57.59

UNDERHILL Ashlyn 0.40 1:56.2928.00 58.70

CHRISTMAN Meghan ♦ 0.31 2:54.0127.13 57.72

BOWEN Kendra 0.39 3:50.9627.13 56.95
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 113 7 AUG 2019 - 06:41 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 13

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m

TIDEVA - Tide Swimming7 3:51.0410 1

CALDOW Elle ♦ 0.78 57.3727.47 57.37

VENEMA Nikki 0.22 1:55.1427.60 57.77

TADDER Samantha ♦ 0.20 2:54.8528.40 59.71

WILSON Kayla ♦ 0.35 3:51.0427.01 56.19

MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina1 3:51.4111 1

EAKER Summer ♦ 0.75 57.7228.16 57.72

RAZEWSKI Morgan ♦ 0.61 1:55.8528.00 58.13

VANNOTE Ellie 0.17 2:53.8727.80 58.02

HEFNER Faith 0.25 3:51.4127.51 57.54

CW - Club Wolverine8 3:51.5612 3

STRICKLIN Sydney ♦ 0.74 56.9827.11 56.98

KETSLAKH Abbey ♦ 0.29 1:55.0627.48 58.08

TUINMAN Sophia ♦ 0.41 2:53.7228.02 58.66

CHUNG Casey 0.10 3:51.5627.17 57.84

SCAL - SOCAL Aquatics Association1 3:51.7813 2

PEARSON Samantha 0.53 57.8927.67 57.89

McGUIRE Maggie ♦ 0.29 1:57.4628.04 59.57

BRENNER Mandy ♦ 0.34 2:54.3727.02 56.91

GILBERT Libby ♦ 0.32 3:51.7827.02 57.41

NOVAVA - NOVA Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc4 3:52.2514 1

WHITING Sydney 0.74 56.4927.25 56.49

BENDER Sarah 0.29 1:54.2627.23 57.77

PULLEY Megan ♦ 0.27 2:52.5227.42 58.26

FULLER Josephine ♦ 0.54 3:52.2528.14 59.73

TOPS - Univ Of Denver Hilltoppers1 3:52.4615 3

BROOKS Lillianna 0.76 57.6627.99 57.66

SMITH Jenna ♦ 0.39 1:55.5827.94 57.92

SHAW Anna ♦ 0.36 2:54.7227.88 59.14

DENNIS Holley ♦ 0.24 3:52.4627.31 57.74

SA - Swimatlanta7 3:52.5116 4

JOHNSON Gigi ♦ 0.68 57.5027.58 57.50

GROTTLE Abby 0.07 1:56.0327.63 58.53

IRWIN Caroline ♦ 0.31 2:54.4127.83 58.38

ALEXANDER Emma 0.38 3:52.5128.01 58.10

LAK - Lakeside Swim Team6 3:52.9017 4

LENIHAN Emily ♦ 0.73 58.7628.29 58.76

MEREDITH Madeline ♦ 0.15 1:57.9327.95 59.17

DONAN Claire 0.02 2:56.1327.45 58.20

CRUSH Annabel ♦ 0.22 3:52.9027.09 56.77

PASA - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics2 3:53.03=18 1

SNYDER Sarah 0.67 58.4028.08 58.40

J-CHENG Audrey ♦ 0.12 1:56.4227.74 58.02

CARTER Danielle 0.40 2:56.1928.46 59.77

REINSTEIN Sloane 0.13 3:53.0326.69 56.84

RSD - Rancho San Dieguito2 3:53.03=18 2

KRAGH Mia ♦ 0.70 57.7927.83 57.79

RHEE Rachel 0.47 1:55.1027.38 57.31

CRAGE Kira 0.42 2:52.6527.29 57.55

LUNDH Kathryn ♦ 0.27 3:53.0328.24 1:00.38
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 113 7 AUG 2019 - 06:41 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 13

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m

SPA-AR - Springfield Aquatics7 3:53.1720 3

MOSES Casaundra ♦ 0.63 58.1827.65 58.18

MOORE Maggie ♦ 0.51 1:58.4328.89 1:00.25

McCARVILLE Kate ♦ 0.31 2:56.0027.63 57.57

MOORE Molly 0.29 3:53.1727.23 57.17

MAC-GU - Magnolia Aquatic Club8 3:53.3421 4

NORDMANN Lillie ♦ 0.72 55.8327.07 55.83

NORDMANN Mary ♦ 0.59 1:55.8028.63 59.97

OWENS Kaitlyn ♦ 0.40 2:54.7327.62 58.93

DASPIT Jojo 0.62 3:53.3428.29 58.61

RAYSOH - Mason Manta Rays4 3:53.3522 3

WOLFE Brynna 0.70 59.3028.87 59.30

HILL Hannah ♦ 0.31 1:58.5827.94 59.28

MATESA Bella ♦ 0.36 2:57.1027.67 58.52

DUPRE Cora 0.22 3:53.3526.40 56.25

AGUA - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics3 3:54.2023 6

ORANGE Audrey 0.73 57.7128.32 57.71

KREVITT Charlotte ♦ 0.35 1:55.4027.41 57.69

BATES Diana ♦ 0.29 2:55.1928.48 59.79

ZHANG Sophia ♦ 0.44 3:54.2028.20 59.01

PLS - Pleasanton Seahawks8 3:54.5524 1

HECKMAN Miranda 0.81 56.7927.64 56.79

SUEN Claire 0.37 1:54.6327.68 57.84

HAWKINS Daniella 0.31 2:54.4728.42 59.84

LU Sydney ♦ 0.47 3:54.5528.80 1:00.08

LIAC - Long Island Aquatic Club5 3:54.5725 6

ANTONIUK Bella ♦ 0.70 58.3328.21 58.33

GORMSEN Cavan ♦ 0.39 1:57.2628.02 58.93

KARRAS Sophia ♦ 0.41 2:56.9028.82 59.64

SHIMIZU-BOWERS Hana ♦ 0.38 3:54.5727.71 57.67

JW - Jersey Wahoos6 3:54.7226 3

KACZOROWSKI Margot 0.72 57.9427.86 57.94

CAVANAGH Erin ♦ 0.56 1:56.7328.11 58.79

BEHM Annie ♦ 0.31 2:55.6428.02 58.91

PALMER Lydia ♦ 0.29 3:54.7227.78 59.08

WHAC - Western Hills Athletic Club5 3:54.8027 1

MYERS Elizabeth ♦ 0.68 59.1427.92 59.14

FLEMING Ana ♦ 0.35 1:57.7427.99 58.60

TRUONG Kyanh ♦ 0.33 2:56.0927.20 58.35

LONGI Ava ♦ 0.52 3:54.8027.75 58.71

QSS - Quicksilver Swimming2 3:54.8128 5

MAZUREK Ella ♦ 0.73 57.5627.61 57.56

SELJESETH Courtney ♦ 0.36 1:58.2928.36 1:00.73

SMITH Skyler ♦ 0.31 2:57.2727.72 58.98

WINTER Kailyn ♦ 0.08 3:54.8126.53 57.54

CSC - Carmel Swim Club2 3:55.0229 3

WILLIAMS Avery 0.70 59.2328.92 59.23

DUFFY Colleen ♦ 0.54 1:57.8727.75 58.64

CHRISTMAN Madelyn ♦ 0.38 2:55.8527.37 57.98

BERGLUND Berit ♦ 0.11 3:55.0227.85 59.17
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 113 7 AUG 2019 - 06:41 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 13

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m

PHX - Phoenix Swimming4 3:55.1730 4

AMUAN Malia ♦ 0.68 59.1028.05 59.10

CHOKUREVA Michaela ♦ 0.24 1:58.6659.56

BREITER Callie ♦ 0.61 2:56.4027.61 57.74

REICH Megan ♦ 0.63 3:55.1728.11 58.77

BSS - Bolles School Sharks4 3:55.2131 5

McGRATH Megan ♦ 0.56 58.5728.26 58.57

GAVIN Karaline ♦ 0.30 1:57.6628.27 59.09

DEGEORGE Leah 0.30 2:56.6328.18 58.97

MOORE Anna ♦ 0.31 3:55.2127.39 58.58

ABF - Bluefish Swim Club3 3:55.2532 3

JACHYM Erin ♦ 0.75 59.7328.89 59.73

WINTERS Sydney 0.35 1:58.4127.72 58.68

SMITH Summer ♦ 0.35 2:57.9528.12 59.54

WRIGHT Brynn ♦ 0.30 3:55.2527.26 57.30

NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics3 3:55.5733 2

ERVIN Lindsay ♦ 0.73 57.7627.29 57.76

RISTIC Ella ♦ 0.43 1:54.0526.95 56.29

YEH Jamie 0.43 2:54.5828.53 1:00.53

NUGENT Katie ♦ 0.66 3:55.5728.43 1:00.99

NTRO - Nitro Swimming6 3:55.8834 5

MARVIN Payton 0.69 58.1428.03 58.14

BAGNAL Shannon ♦ 0.39 1:58.8828.97 1:00.74

YEAGER Jess 0.30 2:57.8128.53 58.93

HOANG Trinity ♦ 0.30 3:55.8827.42 58.07

SMST - Sierra Marlins Swim Team1 3:56.7735 4

MURPHY Rosie ♦ 0.57 59.5528.80 59.55

MYERS Amber ♦ 0.45 1:58.9328.10 59.38

JONES Rylie 0.25 2:58.6028.07 59.67

ALLEN Mara ♦ 0.23 3:56.7727.27 58.17

DYNA - Dynamo Swim Club7 3:58.3536 5

JONES Ainsley ♦ 0.70 59.8428.71 59.84

HENDRIX Riley ♦ 0.26 1:58.8228.00 58.98

BRISON Sophie ♦ 0.18 2:58.3428.52 59.52

HENRY Alicia ♦ 0.30 3:58.3528.16 1:00.01

OSSC - Ohio State Swim Club2 3:58.4137 4

LACHEY Ava ♦ 0.70 58.5828.00 58.58

LACHEY Mia ♦ 0.50 1:59.0528.92 1:00.47

LAWHORN Logan 0.19 2:59.1728.30 1:00.12

AURNOU-RHEES Jordan ♦ 0.30 3:58.4128.05 59.24

SMST - Sierra Marlins Swim Team4 3:59.2338 6

CHAVEZ Ava ♦ 0.74 59.1328.34 59.13

COOLEY Emily ♦ 0.42 1:58.4928.25 59.36

MEHL Emma 0.39 2:59.2928.88 1:00.80

JOSEPH Hannah ♦ 0.12 3:59.2327.74 59.94

ATAC - Austin Trinity Aquatic Club3 3:59.4639 5

HALLUM Jade ♦ 0.78 1:00.4228.94 1:00.42

COX Jillian ♦ 0.63 2:00.4728.62 1:00.05

GARRISON Sophia ♦ 0.41 3:00.3828.16 59.91

BURCHETT Emily ♦ 0.40 3:59.4627.86 59.08
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 113 7 AUG 2019 - 06:41 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 13

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m

ALTO - Alto Swim Club5 3:59.6140 4

LOCALA Naomi ♦ 0.70 59.2528.21 59.25

HAWES Morgan ♦ 0.57 1:57.1127.69 57.86

GLANVILLE McKaela ♦ 0.15 2:58.6028.64 1:01.49

CANTRELL Aubrey ♦ 0.20 3:59.6128.52 1:01.01

RAYSOH - Mason Manta Rays5 3:59.6841 5

LANE Nicola ♦ 0.73 59.2628.58 59.26

ANCHRUM Tiana ♦ 0.23 1:59.6228.13 1:00.36

LUGBILL Reese ♦ 0.33 3:00.7229.21 1:01.10

ANCHRUM Kiara ♦ 0.26 3:59.6827.97 58.96

Legend:

CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

♦ Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 114 7 AUG 2019 - 06:51 Men's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 14

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR 3:08.24 USA - United States Of America Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200847.51 1:34.53 2:22.18

WJ 3:16.96 BEST TIME Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 201349.14 1:38.25 2:27.63

CR 3:24.48 USA - United States Of America Irvine, CA (USA) 1 AUG 201853.50 1:43.05 2:35.70

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m

DYNA - Dynamo Swim Club7 3:23.011 CR5

CURRY Brooks ♦ 0.57 50.3724.12 50.37

AUERBACH Cam ♦ 0.15 1:41.2623.92 50.89

GOUDIE Nicholas ♦ 0.15 2:32.0923.99 50.83

GRUM Ian ♦ 0.23 3:23.0123.78 50.92

MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina5 3:25.732 2

WALKER Jack 0.70 52.1224.81 52.12

POELKE Boyd ♦ 0.23 1:43.3424.26 51.22

SVENDSEN Hugh ♦ 0.52 2:35.4724.32 52.13

CONNERY Tim ♦ 0.37 3:25.7324.36 50.26

ROSE - Rose Bowl Aquatics7 3:27.073 2

DALMACIO Ronald ♦ 0.67 52.2524.88 52.25

GU Rafael ♦ 0.14 1:43.8924.47 51.64

McCRARY Mark ♦ 0.27 2:35.8024.87 51.91

BLAKE Will ♦ 0.33 3:27.0724.16 51.27

SMST - Sierra Marlins Swim Team6 3:27.174 3

DILLARD Ben ♦ 0.69 50.8924.46 50.89

MEFFORD Colby ♦ 0.44 1:42.4524.18 51.56

HARM Jonah 0.48 2:36.0824.92 53.63

O'HAIMHIRGIN Finn ♦ 0.49 3:27.1724.41 51.09

RAYSOH - Mason Manta Rays4 3:27.745 2

McDONALD Jacob ♦ 0.63 52.1524.79 52.15

BLOEBAUM Carl ♦ 0.27 1:44.2024.51 52.05

van GORP Ian ♦ 0.19 2:36.3124.25 52.11

FROASS Ansel ♦ 0.37 3:27.7424.44 51.43

CCS - Canton City Schools7 3:27.896 3

ARMSTRONG Hunter ♦ 0.68 49.7424.14 49.74

NEUMAN Aiden ♦ 0.44 1:45.1625.01 55.42

O'CONNOR Christopher ♦ 2:36.2623.01 51.10

ROSE Will ♦ 0.39 3:27.8924.39 51.63

NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics3 3:28.297 2

LOU Brian ♦ 0.67 52.4424.79 52.44

MYKKANEN Christopher ♦ 0.69 1:44.1024.80 51.66

FALCON Dominic 0.36 2:36.8925.19 52.79

INGRAM Hunter ♦ 0.59 3:28.2924.96 51.40

CSC - Carmel Swim Club5 3:28.538 3

HADLEY Griffin ♦ 0.70 52.5725.21 52.57

DELONG Alec ♦ 0.39 1:43.4023.98 50.83

SMITH Jack 0.30 2:36.2324.74 52.83

ROTHROCK Gus ♦ 0.38 3:28.5324.85 52.30

BC - Bellevue Club Swim Team2 3:28.719 2

KING Matt ♦ 0.69 50.4723.94 50.47

BARRETO Raf 0.40 1:42.8325.01 52.36

NICKELS Gabe ♦ 0.33 2:36.8725.21 54.04

DANG Ethan ♦ 0.21 3:28.7124.15 51.84
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 114 7 AUG 2019 - 06:51 Men's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 14

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m

BSS - Bolles School Sharks2 3:29.5910 3

KIRK Jackson ♦ 0.69 52.2825.50 52.28

PONCE de LEON Rafael 0.34 1:44.5724.91 52.29

THOMAS Ethan ♦ 0.20 2:37.0524.77 52.48

JONES Billy ♦ 0.31 3:29.5925.04 52.54

SA - Swimatlanta6 3:29.9011 2

KAYE Charlie ♦ 0.61 52.0024.53 52.00

SCRUGGS Riley ♦ 0.50 1:44.3524.81 52.35

PITTENGER Tj ♦ 0.27 2:36.5425.13 52.19

HINKES Connor ♦ 0.42 3:29.9025.45 53.36

AESC - American Energy Swim Club4 3:30.1912 1

INGRAM Zhenya ♦ 0.72 52.8125.29 52.81

MYERS Max ♦ 0.39 1:46.4024.89 53.59

GLOVER George ♦ 0.28 2:38.3124.67 51.91

DAVIS Luke 0.26 3:30.1925.10 51.88

CCAC - Carpet Capital Aquatics Club3 3:30.8713 5

BETHEL Henry ♦ 0.65 52.3025.02 52.30

CALDERON-SCHULER Anthony 0.35 1:45.6725.71 53.37

VALDEZ Roman ♦ 0.27 2:38.4725.14 52.80

SHAHEEN Jonathan ♦ 0.25 3:30.8724.91 52.40

MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina6 3:31.1514 1

DAVIS Jackson ♦ 0.68 53.2425.28 53.24

ABAQUETA Cam ♦ 0.14 1:46.0724.93 52.83

ALLISON Chase 0.41 2:39.2225.53 53.15

ZUCKER Logan ♦ 0.30 3:31.1524.35 51.93

DYNA - Dynamo Swim Club2 3:31.2215 1

VOLOSCHIN Arie ♦ 0.65 52.9025.17 52.90

BRAGG Parker ♦ 0.02 1:46.1525.76 53.25

HARRON Quinn ♦ 0.41 2:38.5125.19 52.36

GALLAGHER Daniel ♦ 0.09 3:31.2224.91 52.71

NTN - North Texas Nadadores8 3:31.2916 3

PERHAM Ryan ♦ 0.73 52.4124.94 52.41

ARMSTRONG Landon 0.35 1:45.1225.28 52.71

REPICE Kevin ♦ 0.45 2:37.9925.15 52.87

KELBER Mason ♦ 0.41 3:31.2925.53 53.30

LAK - Lakeside Swim Team1 3:31.3117 2

COLE William ♦ 0.64 51.7124.59 51.71

BREHM Alex ♦ 0.27 1:44.5425.12 52.83

KANG Conner ♦ 0.23 2:37.7724.96 53.23

ANDERSON Jack ♦ 0.32 3:31.3125.48 53.54

BGSCNE - Gator Swim Club8 3:31.5718 4

KOLISHCHAK Alexey ♦ 0.67 53.7224.92 53.72

SWEENEY Liam 0.24 1:46.1124.73 52.39

McDONALD Matthew ♦ 0.44 2:39.3225.05 53.21

MATEJKA Andrew 0.31 3:31.5724.63 52.25

LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club8 3:31.6719 2

SCOTT Donald ♦ 0.74 52.2225.02 52.22

FEEHERY Colin ♦ 0.47 1:44.9925.08 52.77

JOHNS Tyler ♦ 0.13 2:38.1025.42 53.11

LUCAS Samuel ♦ 0.27 3:31.6725.11 53.57
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 114 7 AUG 2019 - 06:51 Men's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 14

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m

QSS - Quicksilver Swimming2 3:31.8420 5

SICHAK Kevin ♦ 0.63 51.6624.95 51.66

WONG Brian 0.30 1:45.5425.52 53.88

LIU George ♦ 0.32 2:37.9525.02 52.41

CARLTON Mason ♦ 0.21 3:31.8425.72 53.89

NBA - North Bay Aquatics5 3:31.9121 1

MASON Jackson ♦ 0.81 51.9225.10 51.92

GIACOPPO Gabriel ♦ 0.03 1:44.4725.15 52.55

WONG Justin ♦ 0.31 2:38.1925.79 53.72

GISSENDANER Luca ♦ 0.32 3:31.9125.77 53.72

MACH - Machine Aquatics4 3:32.1422 5

KOEPPEN Will ♦ 0.70 52.3125.10 52.31

GYENIS Daniel 0.12 1:45.7425.20 53.43

CHARLES Ben ♦ 0.08 2:39.3125.31 53.57

WU Kyle 0.09 3:32.1424.68 52.83

NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics3 3:32.3623 1

SU Arnold ♦ 0.65 53.0725.16 53.07

CHO Joshua ♦ 0.32 1:46.5125.35 53.44

TRUJILLO Jack ♦ 0.18 2:39.7825.35 53.27

ABDOLLAHI Ryan ♦ 0.31 3:32.3625.12 52.58

DACA - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics3 3:33.0524 3

APODACA Caleb ♦ 0.71 54.4926.07 54.49

KUROTORI Alex ♦ 0.41 1:48.4526.01 53.96

DRISCOLL Matthew ♦ 0.13 2:40.3124.94 51.86

KIRTON Ryan ♦ 0.20 3:33.0525.18 52.74

NTRO - Nitro Swimming8 3:33.5225 1

FURRER Corby ♦ 0.67 52.1525.15 52.15

GRIESHOP Jack ♦ 0.60 1:46.6325.95 54.48

KELLY Jeremy 0.31 2:40.7925.69 54.16

RIBEIRO Vincent ♦ 0.37 3:33.5225.44 52.73

SMST - Sierra Marlins Swim Team6 3:34.4326 5

McCORMICK Evan ♦ 0.65 53.5725.32 53.57

GARCIA Kyle ♦ 0.25 1:46.9725.27 53.40

GILLESPIE Jack ♦ 0.30 2:40.5925.52 53.62

SWIFT Sean ♦ 0.36 3:34.4325.71 53.84

RSD - Rancho San Dieguito1 3:34.4927 3

LUKASHEV Stephan ♦ 0.58 53.1325.28 53.13

DUGAS Yuma ♦ 0.24 1:46.3724.90 53.24

HE Joshua ♦ 0.31 2:40.7526.34 54.38

MUNOZ RENTERIA Carlos ♦ 0.28 3:34.4925.76 53.74

SSTY - Schroeder YMCA Swim Team5 3:34.5628 5

FRANK Christian ♦ 0.73 52.4725.34 52.47

MEULEMANS Ben ♦ 0.33 1:45.4124.89 52.94

BJORNSTAD Caden ♦ 0.18 2:39.4425.62 54.03

SALEEM Ziyad ♦ 0.25 3:34.5625.39 55.12

SOLO - SOLO Aquatics7 3:34.6729 4

SPEAR Scott ♦ 0.62 53.6025.78 53.60

ZHU Aaron ♦ 0.30 1:48.9326.04 55.33

BENSON Andrew ♦ 0.46 2:39.9724.18 51.04

HOGAN Ryan ♦ 0.43 3:34.6726.15 54.70
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 114 7 AUG 2019 - 06:51 Men's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 14

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m

ALTO - Alto Swim Club7 3:34.7330 1

HERITAGE Barrett ♦ 0.66 53.7525.43 53.75

AFFELD Jonathan ♦ 0.22 1:45.9324.61 52.18

PICARD Jackson ♦ 0.33 2:40.1725.22 54.24

TELLO Zareck ♦ 0.26 3:34.7325.57 54.56

SMAC - Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C3 3:34.7831 4

ELIZAROV Vlad ♦ 0.69 53.0125.16 53.01

LU Tyler ♦ 0.37 1:45.6325.64 52.62

HAYES Nathan ♦ 0.39 2:39.3225.50 53.69

KYI Kevin ♦ 0.32 3:34.7826.26 55.46

TOPS - Univ Of Denver Hilltoppers4 3:35.0332 4

PETERSON Ryan ♦ 0.64 52.8625.26 52.86

WOLFF Sebastian ♦ 0.10 1:46.6725.59 53.81

GOODWIN Will 0.24 2:39.4825.25 52.81

GRIFFIN Nathan ♦ 0.17 3:35.0326.11 55.55

NOVAVA - NOVA Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc5 3:35.8733 4

McGOVERN Garrett ♦ 0.66 53.3525.23 53.35

LOCHER Hunter ♦ 0.18 1:47.6325.56 54.28

CHANCE Daniel ♦ 0.53 2:41.2525.56 53.62

DUFFY Aidan ♦ 0.33 3:35.8725.53 54.62

NCAC - North Carolina Aquatic Club4 3:36.9634 3

HOOVER Sam ♦ 0.62 51.2124.52 51.21

CAIRNS Zac ♦ 0.46 1:45.4526.08 54.24

LLOYD Owen ♦ 0.31 2:40.8226.62 55.37

BAKER Jay ♦ 0.45 3:36.9626.78 56.14

TERA - Terrapins Swim Team1 3:38.0735 1

RODRIGUEZ Andrew 0.59 52.7325.50 52.73

LIKITIN Danila ♦ 0.48 1:47.8625.78 55.13

DULAY Adrian ♦ 0.44 2:43.2726.76 55.41

VIZENTAL Anthony ♦ 0.29 3:38.0726.11 54.80

RAYSOH - Mason Manta Rays6 3:38.1236 4

BERNARD Jon 0.76 53.4525.68 53.45

DIANGELO Nicholas ♦ 0.39 1:48.6926.30 55.24

McDONALD Adam ♦ 0.18 2:44.2326.13 55.54

WHEELER Grady ♦ 0.30 3:38.1225.32 53.89

WLOO - Waterloo Swimming1 3:39.2937 4

EARLY Nathaniel ♦ 0.66 54.2326.22 54.23

SHOMPER Thomas ♦ 0.16 1:48.8825.90 54.65

SKOWRONSKI Alex ♦ 0.27 2:44.1526.28 55.27

RISER Ethan ♦ 0.41 3:39.2925.98 55.14

OAPB - Orinda Aquatics2 DNS4

CRIM - Crimson Aquatics1 DNS5

Legend:

CR Championship Record DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record ♦ Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMM4X100MFR----------FNL-0000FA--_74B 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA 07 AUG 19:58 Page 4/4




